Parkrose School District #3

SUBMITTED BY: (v) DATE
MARY LARSON
5/26/15 Agenda Item #
APPROVED BY:
Building Administrator ()
Superintendent Karen Gray (X) 5/26/15
Director of Business Services (X) |5/26/15
Mary Larson
TOPIC: DISPOSAL OF SURPLUS PROPERTY

PURPOSE OF AGENDA ITEM: [Why are you asking for Board review]:

Information Policy Change Action/Approval X _ Presentation/Special Request
BACKGROUND: Attachments: Y_ X N LIST: REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL OF ITEMS
RATIONALE/DISCUSSION:

Attached is a listing of surplus property from Russell Elementary and District Technology Department. The
items are no longer useable by the school. Upon board approval, the items will be disposed of.

FINANCIAL IMPLICATIONS:
There could be a minimal revenue source if the listed equipment is sold for resale. Any sales revenue will be
part of the general fund.

RELATION TO GOALS:
This request for action is in accordance with Parkrose School District Policy DN and Administrative Rule
DN-AR.

ACTION REQUESTED:
Board approval to declare the attached list of property to be disposed of as prescribed in Policy DN.




Parkrose School District #3

DN-AR-Form

REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL OF CAPITAL ASSET ITEMS

Name of Individual Requesting Disposition: H B//T][ :

— suiang: JUASSZIT

LoEation of ltems:

(1

Description of Property including Brand & Serial #

. @ | @ _® 16| N(/ .|
I 4 Disposal: Please Indicate Method
| ] B | Total Cost Selling: Competitive Bid Process
R District | Date | Purchas_e __Replacement . of Disposition :Donation: List Organization

r Tag #

i Acquired

Price Price

(5) x (6)

Other: List Means and/or Place

Stdant degles
Jmm CUhars
]6 Computer” dyskes
Chalics
3 el bodkel g lves
|3 wood  bookshelves |

Total items and Cost of Disposal:

| 30 rusty/bolen |

| ok Srubor (ald)
| Shampsd axvads

D

| Required Si (if applicable)
Principal: ]3 IIEMM‘ B

Technology:

Date Approved

Date Approved:

Request Approved? Yes No
*If denied, recommended action:

| To Operations for Equipment Removal

To District Office to Remove from Inventory

Date Approved:

j Date:
Date:

< S]]

Approved By:

Please forward white and yellow copies to District Office for Board Approval. Pink copy for your file.



Parkrose School District #3 DN-AR-Form

REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL OF CAPITAL ASSET ITEMS

Name of Individual Requesting Disposition: Building: Location of Ite_ms_: )
(1) ) @) @ (5) | ® [0 ®)
. | Disposal: Please Indicate Method

Total Cost Selling: Competitive Bid Process
District Date Purchase Replacement _ ___|of Disposition |Donation: List Organization
Description of Property including Brand & Serial # | Tag # Acquired Price Price | Qty (5) x (6) Other: List Means and/or Place
see attached list - out of date or broken .. 1 | Donate to Goodwill - they will
. | ' .
technology that is no longer useful to the | wipe and repurpose or recycle

district and cannot be repurposed by the

school district

Total Items and Cost of Disposal: ‘

Required Signatures (if applicable) o

Principal: Tt Date Approved: -

Technologyy” W\ A XA Date Approved: 5 |5 -|5 - -

R_equest ApMi?_Yes - _No - | Date Approved: IApproved By: -
*If denied, recommended action: N ) -

To Operations for_Eiuiprjwent Removal Date: -
To District Office to Remove from Inventory Date:

Please forward white and yellow copies to District Office for Board Approval. Pink copy for your file.



TV

Document Cam

Cart
CRT Monitor

Optiplex GX110

CRT Monitor

Optiplex GX110 _
Optiplex GX110
Optiplex GX110
Optiplex GX110

Thinkpad
Optiplex 260
Printer
Optiplex 320
Optiplex 320
Optiplex 320
Optiplex 320
Optiplex 320
Optiplex 320
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 620
Optiplex 620
CRT Monitor
Printer

VCR

Latitude 110L
Latitude 110L
Latitude 110L
Latitude 110L

imac

AQ001459
A001930
A002744
A005874
A006964
A006974
A006987
AD06993
A006998
A007041
A007387
A007512
AD07528
A007705
A007706
A007710
A007711
A007713
A007716
A007826
A007827
A007830
A007843
A007844
A007846
A007885
AD07887
A007905
A007973
AD07981
A008222
A008780
A008987
A009158
A009159
A009163
A009167
AD09254

Dimension 1100 A009344

Optiplex 320
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330

A009405
A009530
AD09531

‘MS

PR

RU

RU
HS
TK
TK



Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 210L
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 330
Optiplex 210L
Printer
Optiplex
Optiplex 360
Optiplex 360
Optiplex 520
iMac

iMac

iMac
Netbook
Netbook
Optiplex 520
Netbook
Netbook
Netbook
Netbook
Optiplex 620
O_ptiplex 620

A009532

:A009533

A009548
A009550
A009566
A009567
A009579
A009580
A009660
A009664
A009669
A009670
A009671
A009690
A009720
A009721
A009744
A009749
A009893
A009894
A009957
A009993
A010192
A010193
A010195
A010700
A010702
A011004
A011088
A011090
A011091
A011101
A011340
A011341

TK
SH
MS
TK
TK
DO
TK
MS
TK
TK
TK
TK
HS
HS
TK
TK
HS

SH

TK
MS

-MS
‘HS

TK
PR

‘PR

MS

‘MS

HS
MS
MS
MS
MS

SH

SH



