## SUBMITTED BY: MARY LARSON 5/26/15 APPROVED BY: Building Administrator Superintendent Karen Gray (X) 5/26/15 Director of Business Services Mary Larson

Parkrose School District #3
Agenda Item #

TOPIC: DISPOSAL OF SURPLUS PROPERTY
PURPOSE OF AGENDA ITEM: [Why are you asking for Board review]:
InformationPolicy Change Action/Approval X Presentation/Special Request
BACKGROUND: Attachments: Y_X N_LIST: REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL OF ITEMS
RATIONALE/DISCUSSION: Attached is a listing of surplus property from Russell Elementary and District Technology Department. The items are no longer useable by the school. Upon board approval, the items will be disposed of.
FINANCIAL IMPLICATIONS: There could be a minimal revenue source if the listed equipment is sold for resale. Any sales revenue will be part of the general fund.
RELATION TO GOALS: This request for action is in accordance with Parkrose School District Policy DN and Administrative Rule DN-AR.
ACTION REQUESTED:  Board approval to declare the attached list of property to be disposed of as prescribed in Policy DN.

REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL OF CAPITAL ASSET ITEMS							
11.0				10 1			Boiler Room
Name of Individual Requesting Disposition:	allu		Building:	Kussell		Location o	f Items: Storage Pod
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	$\mathcal{J}_{(8)}$
							Disposal: Please Indicate Method
						Total Cost	Selling: Competitive Bid Process
	District	Date	Purchase	Replacement		of Disposition	Donation: List Organization
Description of Property including Brand & Serial #	Tag #	Acquired	Price	Price	Qty	(5) x (6)	Other: List Means and/or Place
30 rustu/broken					30		
Student desks					,,,,		
20 broken Chairs					20		
15 computer desirs					15		
I charleboard					j		
3 metal bookshuves					3		
3 wood bookshelves					3		
1 auto scrubber (old)					1		
I Shampoo extractor							
•							
Total Items and Cost of Disposal:							
Required Signatures (if applicable)							
Principal: HSMUW	Date Approv	ed: 51	6/15				
Technology:	Date Approv	ed:	1				
Request Approved? Yes No	Date Approv	ed:		Approved By:			
*If denied, recommended action:							
To Operations for Equipment Removal	Date:						
To District Office to Remove from Inventory	Date:						

	REQUEST	FOR DISPO	SAL OF CAF	PITAL ASSET IT	EMS		
Name of Individual Requesting Disposition:			Building:			Location of	f Items:
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
							Disposal: Please Indicate Method
						Total Cost	Selling: Competitive Bid Process
	District	Date	Purchase	Replacement		of Disposition	Donation: List Organization
Description of Property including Brand & Serial #	Tag #	Acquired	Price	Price	Qty	(5) x (6)	Other: List Means and/or Place
see attached list - out of date or broken							Donate to Goodwill - they will
technology that is no longer useful to the							wipe and repurpose or recycle
district and cannot be repurposed by the							
school district							
					-		
Total Items and Cost of Disposal:							
Required Signatures (if applicable)							
Principal:	Date Appro						
Technology:	Date Appro	Date Approved: 5-15-15					
Request Approved? Yes No	Date Appro	ved:		Approved By:			
*If denied, recommended action:							
To Operations for Equipment Removal	Date:						
To District Office to Remove from Inventory	Date:						

TV	A001459	HS
Document Cam	A001930	HS
Cart	A002744	HS
CRT Monitor	A005874	HS
Optiplex GX110	A006964	HS
CRT Monitor	A006974	HS
Optiplex GX110	A006987	HS
Optiplex GX110	A006993	HS
Optiplex GX110	A006998	HS
Optiplex GX110	A007041	HS
Thinkpad	A007387	SH
Optiplex 260	A007512	RU
Printer	A007528	HS
Optiplex 320	A007705	HS
Optiplex 320	A007706	HS
Optiplex 320	A007710	HS
Optiplex 320	A007711	HS
Optiplex 320	A007713	HS
Optiplex 320	A007716	HS
Optiplex 330	A007826	
Optiplex 330	A007827	MS
Optiplex 330	A007830	PR
Optiplex 330	A007843	
Optiplex 330	A007844	
Optiplex 330	A007846	
Optiplex 330	A007885	
Optiplex 330	A007887	
Optiplex 330	A007905	
Optiplex 620	A007973	
Optiplex 620	A007981	RU
CRT Monitor	A008222	
Printer	A008780	
VCR	A008987	HS
Latitude 110L	A009158	SH
Latitude 110L	A009159	SH
Latitude 110L	A009163	SH
Latitude 110L	A009167	SH
imac	A009254	
Dimension 1100		RU
Optiplex 320	A009405	HS
Optiplex 330	A009530	TK
Optiplex 330	A009531	TK

Optiplex 330	A009532	TK
Optiplex 330	A009533	SH
Optiplex 330	A009548	MS
Optiplex 330	A009550	TK
Optiplex 330	A009566	TK
Optiplex 330	A009567	DO
Optiplex 330	A009579	TK
Optiplex 330	A009580	MS
Optiplex 330	A009660	TK
Optiplex 330	A009664	TK
Optiplex 330	A009669	TK
Optiplex 330	A009670	TK
Optiplex 330	A009671	HS
Optiplex 210L	A009690	HS
Optiplex 330	A009720	TK
Optiplex 330	A009721	TK
Optiplex 210L	A009744	HS
Printer	A009749	SH
Optiplex	A009893	TK
Optiplex 360	A009894	MS
Optiplex 360	A009957	MS
Optiplex 520	A009993	HS
iMac	A010192	TK
iMac	A010193	PR
iMac	A010195	PR
Netbook	A010700	MS
Netbook	A010702	MS
Optiplex 520	A011004	HS
Netbook	A011088	MS
Netbook	A011090	MS
Netbook	A011091	MS
Netbook	A011101	MS
Optiplex 620	A011340	SH
Optiplex 620	A011341	SH